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51752211 HANSADESIGNO - Washbasin faucet, 6 V

EAN: 4015474057494
statichansa.com/51752211

e Washbasin e Chrome

e Tiptronic, Battery-operated e Litter filter(s), Non-return valve(s)

e Deck mounted

Technical data
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Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Backflow prevention (EN1717)

Material

Electronic properties

Battery

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 15.01.2024

max. +70°C
0.5-10 bar
EB

Brass

Lithium DL223 6 V
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Spare parts
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SP51762211
Name
1 Electronics
12 Screw
15 Holder
16 Lithium battery, DL223A /CR-P2
22 Solenoid valve
23 Non-return valve
33 Sleeving
37 Fixing set
A Flexible pipe, G3/8x10 (2008-)
41 Litter filter
43 Hose, M12x1, G3/8, L=400
5 Lever Discontinued
52 Covering cap Discontinued
6.1 Aerator, M22/24, Z
6.3 Aerator and key, M24x1, (2002-)
7 Spout Discontinued
71 Screw, M5x8, SW2.5
N.I. Diverter and cartridge

Code
59912440
59912450
59912442
59912443
59912240
59911674
59911678
59911680
59912447
59911684
59911682
59912446
59912448
59906830
59912225
59912441
59904755
59912788
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